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Ling456 
Practice in Teaching English as a Foreign Language 

 
Winter Semester 2019-2020 

Seminars 

 

 Η παρακολούθηση των σεμιναρίων είναι υποχρεωτική. 

 Η πρακτική άσκηση στα σχολεία θα διεξαχθεί από 1/11 έως 20/12/2019 

Day/ Date Hour Instructor Seminar Room 

Monday 7/10/2019 9.00-11.00        Sougari Becoming familiarized               107 

Tuesday 8/10/2019 13.30-15.30 Agathopoulou 
Input in the foreign language 
classroom 

107 

Friday  11/10/2019  14.00-16.00        Alexiou   Dealing with learning difficulties               417 

Monday 14/10/2019            9.00-11.00         Mattheoudakis  
Teaching literature in the EFL 
classroom 

              107 

Tuesday 15/10/2019 14.00-16.00 Nicolaidis Teaching pronunciation               107 

Thursday 17/10/2019                          9.00-11.00              Sougari Lesson planning               107 

Friday       18/10/2019 18.30-20.30         Chostelidou 
EFL testing in practice: Exploring 
assessment purposes, methods 
and procedures 

              417 

Monday 21/10/2019     9.00-11.00 
Konstantinidou 

& 
        Malea 

Classroom management in  
practice 

              107 

Monday 21/10/2019     12.00-14.00          Kalaitzidou        
Drama in English language 
teaching 

             Amph.nw 

Tuesday 22/10/2019         13.30-15.30             Efstathiadi  
Working memory in the 
classroom 

              107 

Thursday 24/10/2019          9.00-11.00             Sougari Off to school: some guidelines              107 

Thursday 31/10/2019 9.00-11.00            Groutka  
Using teaching aids in the 
language class 

             107 


